
 

 

CANTONMENT BOARD FAISAL 

Shahrah e Faisal Karachi, Postal Code 75350 
24/7 Helpline 021-34602764 Tel 021-99240525-7 Fax 021-99240526  
Web www.cbfaisal.gov.pk, FB/CantonmentBoardFaisal 

 

No. 1506                                                                    Dated: 10
th

 June, 2024 

 

CORRIGENDUM 

 

In the light of Public Procurement Regulatory Authority letter No. F.No.9-3/024 

Dated 31-05-2024 following amendment is hereby made in Tender Notice Published by the 

Cantonment Board Faisal Vide TS54091E Dated 29-05-2024. 

 

 For: 

 

The tenders can only be submitted in through portal from time of publication in 

portal, the deadline for submission for tender is 13-06-2024 at 12:00pm in 

presence of contractor or their authorized representative. 

 

 Read: 

 

The tenders can only be submitted in through portal from time of publication in 

portal, the deadline for submission for tender is 13-06-2024 at 12:00pm & bid will 

be open 01:00 PM on same date. 

 

 

 

 

 

--sd-- 

Cantonment Executive Officer 

Faisal Cantt 

http://www.cbfaisal.gov.pk/



	43cb116-136
	43cb295-136

